


SI No. Roll No IPAS/PF Number Employee Name Designation Division/Unit Unit Post/Exam Name Shift

1 70772 421ZA070107 KUMARSWAMY Junior Clerk HQ PCPO/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

2 70773 42612D00347 HASEENA SHAIK Junior Clerk HQ PCPO/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

3 70774 42612D00619 G SUJATHA Junior Clerk HQ PCPO/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

4 70775 424N1250872 PADMAVATHI KALANGI Junior Clerk HQ PCPO/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

5 70776 42129800553 UMA H K Junior Clerk HQ PCPO/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

6 70777 42129800209 VEERANNA GOUDA PATIL Junior Clerk HQ PCE/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

7 70778 421ZP009192 N S NIJALINGAKUMAR Junior Clerk HQ PCE/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

8 70779 42129800548 AJEET SINGH Junior Clerk HQ PCE/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

9 70780 429REGRM079 GOPAL LAL MEENA Junior Clerk HQ PCE/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

10 70781 424N1350109 MANJUNTH MATTUR Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DEE/G/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

11 70782 421ZA070027 SENDIL KUMAR Junior Clerk UBL PCEE/O/SWR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

12 70783 42429801237 JUMMABI SHAIK Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DEE/G/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

13 70784 42429805920 ATHARV KARULKAR Junior Clerk UBL SR.DEE/G/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

14 70785 42429806049 ANAND KUMAR PANDIT Junior Clerk UBL SSE/Elec/AC/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

15 70786 42429806046 PANKAJ KUMAR Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DEE/TRD/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

16 70787 42429806048 CHANCHAL KUMAR Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DEE/TRD/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

17 70788 424N1459325 GANA SARALA DEVI Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DEN/Cord/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

18 70789 424N1350140 IRFAN M TALIKOTI Junior Clerk UBL SSE/PWAY/O/BGK Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

19 70790 424N1350647 MUNDALAMANE KHADAR BASHA Junior Clerk UBL SSE /P.Way/BAY Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

20 70791 427ZK060004 AJIT DEVALKAR Junior Clerk UBL PWI/O/BGM Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

21 70792 42404513378 MALLESHAPPA B Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.way/BJP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

22 70793 42429801921 MANJUNATH P Junior Clerk UBL SSE/WORKS/BAY Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

23 70794 42429801894 B RAJAMMA Junior Clerk UBL DRM/Works/Office Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

24 70795 42904681952 ANIL KUMAR V G Junior Clerk UBL Dy. CSTE/CN/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

25 70796 421ZZ006968 HIRYANAYA KASHYAP GADED Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DSTE/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 PWD 1

26 70797 42404672306 RAJNATH PALL Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DSTE/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

27 70798 42129800664 HEMRAJ MEENA Junior Clerk UBL PCSTE/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1
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28 70799 42429806034 HARSHIT JINDAL Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DCM/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

29 70800 42429806929 JIGAR KUMAR Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DCM/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

30 70801 42429806930 MOTGHARE ROHIT DHARMENDRA Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DCM/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

31 70802 42407292296 M VITTOBA RAO Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

32 70803 42429802577 ALEENA REJI Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.Way/BAY Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

33 70804 42429802663 VAISHNAVI SANJAY G Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

34 70805 424N1252251 PARASHRAM VASANT Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

35 70806 42429803896 HARIPRASAD B S Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

36 70807 42429804371 BHAGYASHREE DESAI Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.Way/BGK Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

37 70808 42429805379 KORUPOLU RAMBABU Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 PWD 1

38 70809 42612D00354 NAVEEN KUMAR B Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.Way/GDG Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

39 70810 42429802222 HILDA S FERNANDIS Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

40 70811 42429805466 VARUN M Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

41 70812 424N1350341 SHARANABASAVA Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.WAY/HPT Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

42 70813 42429805556 VASUNDARA M N Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

43 70814 42429805571 SURAJ AHUJA Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

44 70815 42729800860 SWAPNA EMMADI Junior Clerk UBL AWPO/O/UBLS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

45 70816 42429805631 MANJUNATH V HANAMANTAGOUDAR Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

46 70817 42429806122 SUMIT RATHI Junior Clerk UBL Sr.DPO/O/UBL Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

47 70818 42429807929 VIVEK KUMAR GAUTAM Junior Clerk UBL SSE/P.WAY/IDR Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

48 70819 42729801094 RAJIV SAURABH Junior Clerk UBL AWPO/O/UBLS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

49 70755 42406459377 CHAVAN HANUMANTHU Sr.Tech UBL PL/VSG JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

50 70756 42407311734 MOHAMAD YAHIYA R S Sr.Tech UBL PL/BAY JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

51 70757 42407311850 M SUBBAIAH Sr.Tech UBL TLD/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

52 70758 42406459390 V K HOSAMANI Sr.Tech UBL PL/LD JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

53 70759 42900821521 PREMKUMAR D Sr.Tech UBL PL/M/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

54 70760 42407309983 KHUBUSINGH RATHOD Sr.Tech UBL PL/BJP JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

55 70761 424N0550452 CHANNAIAH MANDADI Sr.Tech UBL PL/M/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

56 70762 42407310766 DEVARAJ P  PAVASKAR Sr.Tech UBL TLD/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

57 70763 42406459493 UPENDRA TIWARY Sr.Tech UBL PL/CN/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1
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58 70764 42406459524 MALLESH B  SHENAGI Sr.Tech UBL TL/BGM JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

59 70765 15650702683 S  RAM Sr.Tech UBL TLD/UBL JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

60 70766 42407311862 BALAKRISHNA K KURUPI Sr.Tech UBL TL/BGM JE/Elect(GS)/Level-6 1

61 70820 42629802461 G VENKATA HEMANTH Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

62 70821 42613D00203 SUNIL KUMAR R Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

63 70822 42629802715 RAVI PRAKASH Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

64 70823 42629800775 VINAYA JOSEPH Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

65 70824 42608D99983 T.VENKATESAN Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

66 70825 42615D00358 PUSHPA R Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

67 70826 42612D01156 MANJUNATHA NAIK K Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

68 70827 42507D00322 K.KIRAN Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

69 70828 426TRN01071 KIRAN KUMAR G Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

70 70829 42629802789 SANJEEV KUMAR Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

71 70830 42629802949 VIVEK KUMAR BILLORE Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

72 70831 421ZZ008649 PARAMESHWAR ADIN Junior Clerk MYS MYS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

73 70832 42829800362 CHINTA NARESH Junior Clerk MYSS CWS/MYSS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

74 70833 50829405907 SHEEJA VINU Junior Clerk MYSS CWS/MYSS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

75 70834 42829800361 UMAKANT Junior Clerk MYSS CWS/MYSS Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

76 70835 42829800012 M VEENA Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

77 70836 42829800017 KOUSAR TASNEEM SULTHAN Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

78 70837 42829800323 NILESH KUMAR Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

79 70838 42829800322 UDAY KUMAR Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

80 70839 428ZZ130506 NIRANJAN N R Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

81 70840 428ZK120160 VIJAYA VITTAL T N Junior Clerk MYSS MGSD/AP Sr.Clerk/Level-5 1

82 70708 427ZK130196 BASAVARAJ H M Sr.Clerk MYSS Dy.CMM/MGSD/O/AP Depot Material Supdt./Level-6 1

83 70709 428ZZ110049 T P BABURAJ Sr.Clerk MYSS Dy.CMM/MGSD/O/AP Depot Material Supdt./Level-6 1

84 70704 42404669734 GALETI KRISHNA RAO SSE/Dsl Shed SBC DLSK Chief Instructor (General)/Level-7 1

85 70705 42504669390 L JOSEPH ANAND SSE/C&W SBC SBC Chief Instructor (General)/Level-7 1

86 70701 42501815106 DHANASHEKAR P CLI SBC YPR Chief Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

87 70702 42508092199 M MUSTAFA JAVID BASHA CLI SBC SBC Chief Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1
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88 70703 42504654857 P G RAJAN CLI SBC SBC Chief Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

89 70770 427ZK080031 LINGARAJ R BHADRAPUR SSE/Drawing SBC UBLS Senior Instructor (Workshop)/Level-7 1

90 70771 427ZK150016 RAM NIWAS PRASAD SSE/Trimming SBC UBLS Senior Lecturer(Workshop)/Level-7 1

91 70767 42500108390 RAVI A C SSE/C&W SBC BAND Jr.Lecturer/Level-6 1

92 70768 245GTL16075 N DHANA PRATAP JE/C&W SBC SBC Jr.Lecturer/Level-6 1

93 70769 42529801662 SACHIN V JE/C&W SBC BAND Jr.Lecturer/Level-6 1

94 70916 42504356743 K YUGANDHARA RAO SSE/C&W SBC SGT TXR Instructor/Level-7 1

95 70917 42607662671 YENAMANDRA V S N MURTHY SSE/C&W SBC MYS TXR Instructor/Level-7 1

96 70918 42513040721 K V ANOOP SSE/C&W SBC YPR TXR Instructor/Level-7 1

97 70919 42504666045 SEENAPPA V SSE/C&W SBC SBC TXR Instructor/Level-7 1

98 70903 42607D00086 B V SIVA PRASAD CLI SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

99 70904 42604356070 BHASKAR JENA CLI SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

100 70905 42607D00384 SANJAY KUMAR SAVITA CLI SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

101 70906 42605D00059 SANJOY KUMAR SWARNAKAR CLI SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

102 70907 42604355854 ANTONY DANIEL LPM SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

103 70908 42504669272
KAGITHA SUBRAHAMANYESWARA 
RAO

LPP SBC SBC Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

104 70909 42504664309 KATRAGADDA AMMAIAH LPP SBC SBC Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

105 70910 42604356792 MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL AHMED LPM SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

106 70911 42607663055 NISHAD K LPM SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

107 70912 42604356809 P GANESH BANU LPM(M/E) SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

108 70913 42504662581 P MADHAVAN LPM SBC SBC Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

109 70914 42607D00071 SREENIVAS P LP(M/E) SBC MYS Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

110 70915 42504671391 NAMALA GANGADHARA RAJU LPP SBC YPR Sr.Mechanical Insructor/Level-7 1

111 70841 42504661734 A S PRASAD CLI SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

112 70842 42504665855 A VENKATESWARAN CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

113 70843 42504662969 ABHED K CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

114 70844 42504663275 ARUN ROY CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

115 70845 42504662600 D RAJKUMAR CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

116 70846 42504662570 EASWARAN P CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

117 70847 42504662921 I JAYA RAMESH CLI SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1
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118 70848 42508089243 K NARASIMHA MURTHY CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

119 70849 42504663342 M NAGESHWAR RAO CLI SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

120 70850 42504654365 P KALAIMANI CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

121 70851 42504662507 V RAMA RAO CLI SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

122 70852 42104782045 VIJAYANAND H WALI CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

123 70853 42504661242 PARDEEP KUMAR CLI SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

124 70854 42504669419 A SIVA PRASAD LPP SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

125 70855 42504661199 ASHUTOSH SRIVASTAVA LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

126 70856 42504663263 B SUDHAKARA REDDY LPM SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

127 70857 42504662660 BALA KRISHNA MEDISHETTY LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

128 70858 42508091997 BIJU PAUL LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

129 70859 42504654973 C U GANGADHARA SWAMY LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

130 70860 42504661229 D S SUDARSHAN LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

131 70861 42504673178 D SANTOSH LPG SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

132 70862 42504662763 D R MALAYADRI LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

133 70863 42504664024 DAVIS M P LPM/E SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

134 70864 42508249301 H MANJUNATH SETTY LPP SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

135 70865 42508091663 HAMZA P P LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

136 70866 42500105798 HARIHARAN A LPG SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

137 70867 42504665053 J RAMAKRISHNA LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

138 70868 42614D00436 JAIPAL YADAV LPG SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

139 70869 42500105363 JOHN P P LPG SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

140 70870 42504662635 K RAJENDRA PRASAD LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

141 70871 42504662532 KARLAPUDI JITENDRA KUMAR CRC SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

142 70872 42504662933 KRISHNAN P K LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

143 70873 42529800374 MANIKANDAN M LPG SBC KJM Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

144 70874 42504662684 MOHAMMED NASEEM ALI LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

145 70875 42504654602 PALADI NAGAIAH LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

146 70876 42629800649 R R LAKSHMI KANT LPG SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

147 70877 42504661278 RAGHUCHANDRA M LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

5 of 8



SI No. Roll No IPAS/PF Number Employee Name Designation Division/Unit Unit Post/Exam Name Shift

148 70878 15661200931 RAGUVARAN V LPP SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

149 70879 42606D00133 RAJESH KANNAN M LPM SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

150 70880 42504661126 RIZWAN ULLA LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

151 70881 42508249623 S SATISH KUMAR LPP SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

152 70882 42504662180 S MAHABB AYAZ LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

153 70883 42504663986 SAJEEV P K LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

154 70884 42612D00163 SATHISH R LPP SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

155 70885 42616D00086 SAURAB KUMAR GAUTAM LPG SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

156 70886 16414586769 SIAM SUNDARAN K J LPM SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

157 70887 42500105903 SIJU V V LPG SBC YPR Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

158 70888 42504664176 SINOJ K M LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

159 70889 42504664360 SURALA VENKATASUBBAIAH LPM/E SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

160 70890 42508091468 V VINAYAGAM LPM SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (AC Traction)/Level-7 1

161 70900 42504663548 K NATARAJ SSE/Dsl Shed SBC DLSK Sr.Lecturer (Mechanical)/Level-7 1

162 70901 42504669585 KAMATHAM DHANANJAYA SSE/Dsl Shed SBC DLSK Sr.Lecturer (Mechanical)/Level-7 1

163 70902 42504670074 CHANDRA SEKHARA RAO KALEPU SSE/C7W SBC YPR Sr.Lecturer (Mechanical)/Level-7 1

164 70891 42504670018 M.SARAVANAN SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

165 70892 42529800509 MANISH RAI K SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

166 70893 42504669541 R ARIVAZHAGAN SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

167 70894 42507350533 R K RAJENDRAN SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

168 70895 42504556197 S KARTHIKEYAN SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

169 70896 42629800093 SURAJ B SSE/C&W SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

170 70897 42502552085 V B GURAPPA SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

171 70898 TR060910029 VINEETH S SSE/C&W SBC MYS Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

172 70899 42107660261 YOGANANDA SSE/C&W SBC SBC Sr.Instructor (C&W)/Level-7 1

173 70710 42504618774 ANAND KUMAR MEENA SMR SBC DKN G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

174 70711 42500484989 ANJANAIAH M S SS SBC HUP G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

175 70712 42604383509 B S RAJEEVA TI SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

176 70713 42505585673 M ATHAULLA KHAN TI SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

177 70714 42500484292 MUNIRAJU A SS SBC HSRA G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1
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178 70715 42504622042 MURALI KUMAR SS SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

179 70716 15508D00171 N SANTHOSH TI SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

180 70717 42606D00030 RANJIT PRASAD SAHU SS SBC GBB G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

181 70718 42504623344 SANT PRAKASH SINGH SS SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

182 70719 42504623253 T V PRABHAKAR SS SBC YPR G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

183 70720 42504623332 AJAY PRASAD SS SBC SGT G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

184 70721 42504513272 AJIT KUMAR SS SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

185 70722 42500484643 ARUNA S SS SBC YPR G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

186 70723 229803103 AVNISH KUMAR CHC SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

187 70724 42504623733 BHAGIRATHI PANDA CHC SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

188 70725 42500482585 DEVI N V SS SBC KQZ G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

189 70726 42612D00495 GIRIDHAR KUMAR SS SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

190 70727 42629800659 GOPAL VARUN SS SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

191 70728 42429802489 HARINDER CHAUHAN CHC SBC UBL G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

192 70729 42507283507 KVIJAY SS SBC BYPL G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

193 70730 42604382717 MADHAVA RAO B K SS SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

194 70731 42529801509 MANISH KUMAR CTNL SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

195 70732 424N1450581 OVENDRA PAL SINGH SS SBC UBL G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

196 70733 42607D00342 PAWAN KUMAR SS SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

197 70734 42529800862 PRAVEEN KUMAR TI SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

198 70735 42629800730 RAHUL MUJAWDIYA CTNL SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

199 70736 42500484732 RAKESH KUMAR SS SBC MYA G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

200 70737 42500484638 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAJAPAT SS SBC PRNT G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

201 70738 42629800736 SHIVSHANKAR KUMAR CHC SBC MYS G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

202 70739 42529801512 VVONTERU MUNICHANDRA CTNL SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

203 70740 42529801510 YAMPALA VEMANA REDDY CTNL SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

204 70741 42529801516 ABISHEK ANAND SM SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

205 70742 42529801425 AKASH SINGH SM SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

206 70743 42529801514 AVIRAJA GOWDA H S SM SBC MAD G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

207 70744 42500485013 DILEEP KUMAR SM SBC HSRA G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1
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208 70745 42529801523 DIWAKAR PRASAD SINGH SM SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

209 70746 42407290457 MALLIKARJUN TMm Mail/Express SBC UBL G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

210 70747 42529801427 MANJIT KUMAR CHOUDHAR SM SBC SMVB G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

211 70748 42500484486 MANJUNATH M N M/E.TRM SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

212 70749 42529801399 S M SHABBEER SM SBC SSPN G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

213 70750 42529801515 SANJAY H R SM SBC TDV G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

214 70751 42500485160 V VOBULA REDDY M/E.TRMM SBC SBC G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

215 70752 42612D00642 VIAJAY KUMAR SM SBC WFD G & SR Instructor/Level-7 1

216 70706 42504529219 GOVINDARAJ A SSE/P-Way SBC HSRA Chief Instructor (P.Way)/Level-7 1

217 70707 42900821641 NANDIPALLI LEELA KIRAN SSE/P-Way SBC CN/BNC Chief Instructor (P.Way)/Level-7 1

218 70753 42504531948 JAMES MATHEW SSE/P-Way SBC KGI Instructor (P.Way)/Level-7 1

219 70754 42504505013 DHARENDRA KUMAR SSE/TMO SBC YPR Instructor (Track Machine)/Level-7 1

(219 candidates only)
***
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